
WEEK 1:
• Tues, Sept 3, 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM, Newton County Fair, Alcovy High School

• Wed, Sept 4, 9 AM - 10:30 AM, Barrow County Fair, Apalachee High School Cafeteria

• Wed, Sept 4, 6 PM - 8 PM, Gwinnett South Fair, Brookwood High School Cafeteria

• Thurs, Sept 5, 9 AM - 12 PM, Walton County Fair, Meridian Gym at Meridian Park

• Thurs, Sept 5, 6 PM - 8 PM, Athens Fair, Classic Center

• Fri, Sept 6, 10 AM - 2 PM, Dekalb Fair, GSU South Campus, C Building Gym

WEEK 2:

2019 Fall 
PROBE TOUR

• Sun, Sept 8, 5 PM - 8 PM, GEAC/New Rep Orientation/Kickoff, Marietta Perimeter Center

• Mon, Sept 9, 9 AM - 12 PM, Forsyth County Fair, Lanier Technical College

• Mon, Sept 9, 6 PM - 8 PM, Cobb County Fair, Marietta High School

• Tues, Sept 10, 9 AM - 12 PM, Bartow County Fair, Clarence Brown Conference Center

• Tues, Sept 10, 6 PM - 8 PM, Paulding County Fair, Paulding County High School

• Wed, Sept 11, 9 AM - 12 PM, Atlanta Counselor Workshop, Infinite Energy Center

• Wed, Sept 11, 6 PM - 8 PM, Gwinnett North Fair, Infinite Energy Center

†Schedule as of 10/08/19. Subject to change.

Registration Open

WEEK 3:
• Mon, Sept 16, 1:30 PM - 3 PM, Vidalia Fair, Vidalia High School Gym

• Tues, Sept 17, 9:30 AM - 11 AM, Statesboro Fair, Georgia Southern University Gym 

• Tues, Sept 17, 1 PM - 2:30 PM, Swainsboro Fair, Swainsboro High School Gym

• Wed, Sept 18, 9 AM - 12 PM, Savannah Counselor Workshop, Savannah State University 

   Student Union

• Wed, Sept 18, 6 PM - 8 PM, Savannah Fair, Savannah State University Gym

• Thurs, Sept 19, 2 PM - 3:30 PM, South Effingham Fair, South Effingham Main Gym



WEEK 4:
• Mon, Sept 23, 6 PM - 8 PM, Douglas County Fair, Douglasville Conference Center

• Tues, Sept 24, 9 AM - 11:15 AM, Carrollton Fair, University of West Georgia, The Coliseum

• Wed, Sept 25, 9 AM - 11 AM, Bremen Fair, Bremen High School

• Thurs, Sept 26, 9 AM - 11:30 AM, Rome Fair, Shorter University Gym

• Fri, Sept 27, 9 AM - 12 PM, Dalton Fair, Dalton State College

†Schedule as of 10/08/19. Subject to change.

WEEK 5:

WEEK 6:

• Tues, Oct 1, 9 AM - 12 PM, Macon Counselor Workshop, Middle Georgia State University

• Tues, Oct 1, 6 PM - 8 PM, Macon Fair, Middle Georgia State University Community 

   Education Center Gym

• Wed, Oct 2, 9 AM - 11 AM, Houston County Fair, Perry High School

• Wed, Oct 2, 6 PM - 7:30 PM – Thomas County Fair, Thomas County Central High School 

   Cafeteria

• Thurs, Oct 3, 8:30 AM - 11 AM, Americus Fair, Georgia Southwestern State University Gym

• Thurs, Oct 3, 6 PM - 7:30 PM, Lee County Fair, Lee County High School Gym

• Fri, Oct 4, 9 AM - 11:30 AM, Tift County Fair, Tift County High School Commons Area

• Mon, Oct 7, 12:30 PM - 2:30 PM, Ben Hill-Irwin Fair, Wiregrass Georgia Technical College, 

   Charles Harris Learning Center

• Mon, Oct 7, 6 PM - 8 PM – Valdosta Fair, Valdosta High School

• Tues, Oct 8, 9 AM - 11 AM – Bainbridge Fair, Bainbridge High School Gym

• Tues, Oct 8, 9 AM - 1 PM – Clayton County Fair, Clayton State University

• Wed, Oct 9, 9 AM - 11 AM – Colquitt County Fair, Colquitt County High School Gym

• Thurs, Oct 10, 9 AM - 12 PM – Columbus Fair, Columbus Trade and Convention Center

• Thurs, Sept 19, 6 PM - 8 PM, Atlanta North Fair, Milton High School Gym

• Fri, Sept 20, 9 AM - 10:30 AM, Effingham County Fair, Effingham County High School

WEEK 3: cont

WEEK 7:
• Mon, Oct 14, 9 AM - 12 PM – Albany State University, HPER Gymnasium at East Campus

• Tues, Oct 15, 9 AM - 11:30 AM – Laurens County Fair, Oconee Fall Line Technical College

• Thurs, Oct 17, 9 AM - 11 AM – Brunswick Fair, Brunswick High School Gym

• Thurs, Oct 17, 2 PM - 3:30 PM – Long County Fair, Long County High School Gym

• Thurs, Oct 17, 5:30 PM -7 PM – Pierce County Fair, Pierce County High School Commons



WEEK 8:
• Mon, Oct 21, 1 PM - 2:30 PM – White County Fair, White County High School Gym

• Mon, Oct 21, 6 PM - 8 PM – Gainesville Fair, Brenau University Downtown Center

• Tues, Oct 22, 9 AM - 10:30 AM – Lumpkin County Fair, Lumpkin High School Gym

• Tues, Oct 22, 1 PM - 2:30 PM – Towns/Union Fair, Towns County Recreation Department

• Wed, Oct 23, 9 AM - 11 AM – Stephens County Fair, Stephens County High School Gym

• Wed, Oct 23, 1 PM - 2:30 PM – Hart County Fair, Hart County High School

• Thurs, Oct 24, 9 AM - 10:45 AM – Habersham County Fair, Habersham County High 

   School Cafeteria

• Thurs, Oct 24, 1 PM - 2:15 PM – Rabun County Fair, Rabun County High School Gym

• Fri, Oct 25, 9 AM - 10:30 AM – Gilmer County Fair, Gilmer County High School Gym

• Fri, Oct 25, 1 PM - 2:45 PM – Fannin County Fair, Fannin County High School Gym

†Schedule as of 10/08/19. Subject to change.

Registration Open

WEEK 9:
• Tues, Oct 29, 6 PM - 8 PM – Cherokee Fair, Cherokee High School

• Thurs, Oct 31, 9 AM - 10:30 AM – Morgan County Fair, Morgan County High School Gym

• Thurs, Oct 31, 1 PM - 2:30 PM – Greene County Fair, Lake Oconee Academy

• Fri, Nov 1, 9:30 AM - 11 AM – Wilkes County Fair, Wilkes County Comprehensive High 

   School

WEEK 10:

WEEK 11:

• Mon, Nov 4, 9 AM - 12 PM – South Fulton Fair, Westlake High School

• Mon, Nov 4, 6 PM - 8 PM – Henry County Fair, Academy for Advanced Studies

• Tues, Nov 5, 6 PM - 8 PM – Newnan Fair, Central Education Center

• Wed, Nov 6, 9 AM - 11 AM – LaGrange Fair, LaGrange College Library Plaza

• Wed, Nov 6, 6 PM - 8 PM – Fayette County Fair, Sandy Creek High School

• Thurs, Nov 7, 9 AM - 10:30 AM – Griffin Fair, Griffin High School

• Fri, Nov 8, 9:30 AM - 1 PM – Atlanta City Fair, Atlanta Metropolitan State College, Student 

   Center

• Tues, Nov 12, 9 AM - 11 AM – Hinesville Fair, Liberty County High School Gym

• Tues, Nov 12, 3 PM - 5 PM – Camden County Fair, Camden County High School Cafeteria

• Wed, Nov 13, 9 AM - 10:30 AM – Waycross Fair, South Georgia State College Waycross 

   Campus Gym


